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NAME OF THE
STUDENT

Indhumathi P
Raghul raj
Sanjay S

Sanjay S
Purushothaman P
Purushothaman P
Naveen Kumar M
Sangeetha D
Sangeetha D
Enbarasu E
Marudheeswaran S
Madhumitha S
Pravin Raj D
Enbarasu E
Indhumathi P
Sanjay S
Jayaprathap V
Easwar M
Dhanush P

Santhanalakshmi G

Student Achievements 2024-2025

COURSE

NPTEL Course

NPTEL Course
Quiz-

Technical
3 Place

Connections

Linky Thinky — Ist
Place

Quiz Carnival - 2™
Place

Brain Busters - 2"
Place

Circuit Hunt — Ist
Place

Brain Buster — 2d
Place

Mystix — Ist Place

Mystix — 2nd
Place

Circuit Debug -
Winner

Circuit Debug -
Runner

Wired Wonders -
2" Place

Wired Wonders -
2" Place
Pictionary - 3™
Place

Pictionary - 3™
Place

Clash Marketing -
Runner

Ignited Minds -3
Place

Just a minute -
Winner

TITLE

Embedded system with
ARM

Getting started with
microsoft excel

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Agni College of
Technology

Sri Krishna Engineering
College

Sri Krishna Engineering
College

Meenakshi Sundarajan
Engineering College
Meenakshi  Sundarajan
Engineering College
Meenakshi Sundarajan
Engineering College
Meenakshi Sundarajan
Engineering College
Madha Engineering
College
St.Joseph
Technology
Inspire PERI
Leadership Club

Institute of

DATE

January to April 2025

January to April 2025

05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
April’2025
2024-2025

26/11/2024
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34.

Kalaimathi P

Malin S

Noorul Famitha A

Sujitha S

Silambarasan S

Aswini V

Hency R

Jasmine Fathima M B

Jerin J

Pavithra M

Priscilla N

Rahul E

Rohan Prosper R

Santhanalakshmi G

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024




35.

36.

37.

38.

ol

Sowmya S

Swarna T

Dinesh B.K
Nishanth Leelaram

Dhanush P

ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India
ISRO- Materials
organized by high
energy  materials
society of India
JIT Machining -
3" Place

Ignited Minds -
2" Place

Ignited Minds —
3" Place

Seminar

Seminar

Symposium (St.Joseph
Institute of Technology)
Symposium (St.Joseph
Institute of Technology)
Symposium (St.Joseph
Institute of Technology)

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

31/08/2024

31/08/2024

31/08/2024




