

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Student Achievements 2024-2025

SL.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	COURSE	TITLE	DATE
1.	Indhumathi P	NPTEL Course	Embedded system with ARM	January to April 2025
2.	Raghul raj	NPTEL Course	Getting started with microsoft excel	January to April 2025
3.	Sanjay S	Technical Quiz- 3 rd Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
4.	Sanjay S	Connections	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
5.	Purushothaman P	Linky Thinky – Ist Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
6.	Purushothaman P	Quiz Carnival - 2 nd Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
7.	Naveen Kumar M	Brain Busters - 2 nd Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
8.	Sangeetha D	Circuit Hunt – Ist Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
9.	Sangeetha D	Brain Buster – 2d Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
10.	Enbarasu E	Mystix – Ist Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
11.	Marudheeswaran S	Mystix – 2nd Place	Agni College of Technology	05/04/2025
12.	Madhumitha S	Circuit Debug - Winner	Sri Krishna Engineering College	09/04/2025
13.	Pravin Raj D	Circuit Debug - Runner	Sri Krishna Engineering College	09/04/2025
14.	Enbarasu E	Wired Wonders - 2 nd Place	Meenakshi Sundarajan Engineering College	16/04/2025
15.	Indhumathi P	Wired Wonders - 2 nd Place	Meenakshi Sundarajan Engineering College	16/04/2025
16.	Sanjay S	Pictionary - 3 rd Place	Meenakshi Sundarajan Engineering College	17/04/2025
17.	Jayaprathap V	Pictionary - 3 rd Place	Meenakshi Sundarajan Engineering College	17/04/2025
18.	Easwar M	Clash Marketing - Runner	Madha Engineering College	April'2025
19.	Dhanush P	Ignited Minds -3 rd Place	St.Joseph Institute of Technology	2024-2025
20.	Santhanalakshmi G	Just a minute - Winner	Inspire PERI Leadership Club	26/11/2024

21.	Kalaimathi P	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
22.	Malin S	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
23.	Noorul Famitha A	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
24.	Sujitha S	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
25.	Silambarasan S	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
26.	Aswini V	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
27.	Hency R	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
28.	Jasmine Fathima M B	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
29.	Jerin J	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
30.	Pavithra M	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
31.	Priscilla N	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
32.	Rahul E	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
33.	Rohan Prosper R	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
34.	Santhanalakshmi G	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024

35.	Sowmya S	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
36.	Swarna T	ISRO- Materials organized by high energy materials society of India	Seminar	06/09/2024
37.	Dinesh B.K	JIT Machining - 3 rd Place	Symposium (St.Joseph Institute of Technology)	31/08/2024
38.	Nishanth Leelaram	Ignited Minds - 2 nd Place	Symposium (St.Joseph Institute of Technology)	31/08/2024
39.	Dhanush P	Ignited Minds – 3 rd Place	Symposium (St.Joseph Institute of Technology)	31/08/2024